UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SA555                              Advance                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R106-005.a
PRECISION TIMERS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC SA555 monolithic timing circuit is a highly stable
controller capable of producing accurate time delays or

SOP-8
DIP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
SA555L-S08-R SA555G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
SA555L-S08-T SA555G-S08-T SOP-8 Tube
SA555L-D08-T SA555G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
Note:  xx: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
SA555                               Advance                LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R106-005.a